DANCE COMPETITION - FINAL RESULTS

1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place
4th Place
5th Place
6th Place
7th Place
8th Place
9th Place

MIDLAND
DOANE
VITERBO
MORNINGSIDE
DORDT
CONCORDIA
HASTINGS
NORTHWESTERN
SAINT MARY

FINAL ROUND
92.70
88.03
85.83
83.23
82.57
81.83
76.93
68.00
62.90

PRELIM ROUND
87.90
82.53
84.17
84.40
80.17
82.07
75.47
67.20
61.90

TOTAL SCORE
91.50
86.66
85.42
83.53
81.97
81.89
76.57
67.80
62.65



