DANCE COMPET	ITION - FINAL RESULTS			
		FINAL ROUND	PRELIM ROUND	<b>TOTAL SCORE</b>
1st Place	MIDLAND	92.70	87.90	91.50
2nd Place	DOANE	88.03	82.53	86.66
3rd Place	VITERBO	85.83	84.17	85.42
4th Place	MORNINGSIDE	83.23	84.40	83.53
5th Place	DORDT	82.57	80.17	81.97
6th Place	CONCORDIA	81.83	82.07	81.89
7th Place	HASTINGS	76.93	75.47	76.57
8th Place	NORTHWESTERN	68.00	67.20	67.80
9th Place	SAINT MARY	62.90	61.90	62.65